



NO.	PART #	DESCRIPTION	DWG. #	REQ
1	P131-82 P131-82 CHROME P132-82 WHITE	PROJ. ASSEMBLY (BRASS) PROJ. ASSEMBLY (CHROME) PROJ. ASSEMBLY (WHITE)	3-6231	1
2	P131-84 P131-84 CHROME P132-84 WHITE	PROJ. ASSEMBLY (BRASS) PROJ. ASSEMBLY (CHROME) PROJ. ASSEMBLY (WHITE)	3-6233	1
3	P019-20 P019-20 CHROME P019-20 WHITE	BODY (BRASS) BODY (CHROME) BODY (WHITE)	3-6235	2
4	P028-04	DIAPHRAGM	3-6229	2
5	P321-08	O RING		2
6	P020-20 P020-20 CHROME P020-20 WHITE	COVER/STAND (BRASS) COVER/STAND (CHROME) COVER/STAND (WHITE)	3-6234	2
7	P133-03	NAMEPLATE		2
8	W102-001SS	SCREW, 10-24 x 5/8 BUTTON HD. CAP		12
9	W077-030SS	SET SCREW, 6-32 X 1/8"		2
10	P321-09	O RING		2
11	W009-002BZ W009-002CH	HEX HD SCREW 1/4"-20 X 5/8"		4
12	W011-002BZ W011-002CH	LOCKWASHER, 1/4"		4
13	P051-07	GASKET		2
14	P026-64 P026-64 CHROME P026-64 WHITE	BRACKET/MANIFOLD		1

O.D. 3-6237

Kahlenberg
TWO RIVERS, WI, U.S.A.

PARTS LIST
D-0A AIRHORN, FIG. 210
AH/36237/S/00000/NF (CH) (WH)

DR.	DATE	CKD.	SCALE	DRWG. NO.	REV.
ZJN	05/20/04	ZJN	N.T.S.	3-6240	